
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Sep Monday $25.00 2609 423 SANDRA MCCAVOUR SAINT JOHN

02-Sep Tuesday $25.00 1423 424 COLLEEN UNDERHILL MIRAMICHI

03-Sep Wednesday $25.00 321 425 JOHN DULIMOUNT WOODSTOCK

04-Sep Thursday $25.00 2960 426 JOANNE MARTIN BAXTERS CORNER

05-Sep Friday $25.00 1146 427 LESLEY JOHNSON BEDFORD

06-Sep Saturday $100.00 1686 901 LORRAINE LEGER MONCTON

07-Sep Sunday $100.00 8 902 ALLISON TOMPKINS FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

08-Sep Monday $25.00 1516 428 KURTIS MANDERVILLE MIRAMICHI

09-Sep Tuesday $25.00 586 429 LLEWELLYN MCCARTNEY ROYALTON

10-Sep Wednesday $25.00 978 430 EVELYN GIGGIE GLASSVILLE

11-Sep Thursday $25.00 1716 431 JASON LAROCQUE BATHURST

12-Sep Friday $25.00 1968 432 TOM MARTIN BATHURST

13-Sep Saturday $100.00 2908 903 KURT SPENCER KESWICK RIDGE

14-Sep Sunday $100.00 1034 904 HILARY PERKINS FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

15-Sep Monday $25.00 1158 433 JANE HANSEN NEW DENMARK

16-Sep Tuesday $25.00 477 434 DUSTIN WORKMAN JACKSONTOWN

17-Sep Wednesday $25.00 651 435 THE MEDICINE SHOPPE WOODSTOCK

18-Sep Thursday $25.00 431 436 ADAM LAWRENCE AVONDALE

19-Sep Friday $25.00 1489 437 ROSALIND GEIKIE MIRAMICHI

20-Sep Saturday $100.00 2634 905 KENNETH YORSTON QUISPAMSIS

21-Sep Sunday $100.00 189 906 SUSAN HAYDEN WOODSTOCK

22-Sep Monday $25.00 786 439 CARLETON LODGE FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

23-Sep Tuesday $25.00 1056 440 DAVID CRONKHITE VICTORIA, BC

24-Sep Wednesday $25.00 2114 441 GUY & KAREN CARROLL BEAVER DAM

25-Sep Thursday $25.00 472 442 ANGIE PELEKY GRAFTON

26-Sep Friday $25.00 1651 443 JOYCE SPENCE SOUTH TETAGOUCHE

27-Sep Saturday $100.00 425 907 JANET CLARK WOODSTOCK

28-Sep Sunday $100.00 2615 908 DAVE & KIM BURSEY SAINT JOHN

29-Sep Monday $25.00 413 444 BREANNA MCGRATH LOWER KNOXFORD

30-Sep Tuesday $25.00 1726 445 JANE BABINEAU BATHURST


